according to a non diseriminatorymethodology-discriminatory methodology for such installations, adopted by Grantee 
and provided inwritingin writing to the City. Where a drop exceeds onehundred twenty-five (125) feet in length, Grantee may 
charge the; 

subscriber forthe difference between Grantee's actual costs associated with installing a one hundred twenty-
five (125) foot drop and Grantee's actuai cost of installing the longer drop; 

(3)   (3) At non-discriminatory monthly rates for Residential Subscribers. 

(4) Undergrounding of Drops. Inany area where Grantee would be entitled to 
I install a drop ahove-ground,  if requested by the Subscriber Grantee will provide the Subscriber  the